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Elite

Rang StartNr
1 1+

E43+

Name

Leiser Lucien
2 Ros Benito

3 6+  Blaser Tom

4 5+ Braun Loris

5 2+  Buchwalder Johan
6 3+ Konig Jonas

7 7 Neukom Simon

8 45  Benaglia Pascal

9

10  Bellanger Romain

10 15  Gonzales Vito
11 144 Tittli Simone
12 8+  Fringeli Yann
13 9+  Vuilleme Loic
14 4+  Chapuis Jérome
Masters
Rang StartNr Name
Master Juniors
1 605 Meyerhans Daniele
2 603  Kaiser Tamas
Master Cadets
3 642  Kryenbihl Michael
Master Découverte
4 791 Kompalka Peter
5 792  Naegele Sabine
Juniors
Rang StartNr Name
1 54  Siegrist Christian
2 51 Rogivue Loic
3 52 Studer Debi
4 55  Gonzales Loris
5 56  Buchwalder Mathieu
Cadets
Rang StartNr Name
1 101  Patelli Mattia
2 107  Wipf Noel
3 113  Gonzalez Luca
4 108  Steiner Kilian
5 102 Tabourat Vincent
Minimes
Rang StartNr Name
1 1198  Titli Francesco
2 207  Eggimann Patrick
3 202  Repond Michaél
4 203  Hofer Florian
5 209  Wipf Sheyla
6 210 Rehacek Kouzma
7 1199 Bach Mathieu
8 204  Schwegler Tobias
9 205 Habegger Mathieu
10 215  Sieber Shirin
11 109 Frei Remo

Velo-Trial

18.06.2017 Iragna

Ort Club Runde 1
Courroux VCBA 00000
00001
Worb VTBIJ 00025
Bourrignon VCBA 00133
Vicques VCBA 11025
Strengelbach RVV 01053
Mannedorf VICS 03355
Castione 01125
Les Thioleyres  VTBIJ 22455
Bévilard VITT 01051
15152
Develier VCBA 52555
Epauvillers VCBA 55155
Champvent TCDC 11355
Ort Club Runde 1
Claro 00005
Luzern VTCL 00503
55555
Stafa VTCS 0000
Stafa VTCS 0020
Ort Club Runde 1
Uetikon VTCS 00405
Oron la Ville TCPM 10055
Basel VTCS 25432
Malleray-BévilarcVTTT 15555
Vicques VCBA 55555
Ort Club Runde 1
Contra MTBM 110003
Vordemwald RVV 55503
Maleroy-Béviard VITT 55113
Les Tavernes VTBJ 55225
Bassecourt VCBA 45055
Ort Club Runde 1
Turino 2500
Bettlach VTTT 1300
Villarvolard VTBIJ 3505
Vordemwald RVV 5300
Vordemwald RVV 3350
Baulmes VTBIJ 1511
Valle d'Aosta 5302
Vordemwald RVV 2511
Thierreus VTBIJ 2251
Stafa VTCS 5525
Wolfhausen VTCS 5545

18.06.2017 16:30

Runde 2
00001
00100
00013
10050
20010
12213
00104
10115
11141
11055
12151
20155
53155
15355

Runde 2

10015
00502

55545

0010
0051

Runde 2
00005
11013
12322
11155
12535

Runde 2
02002
15003
55204
44135
51135

Runde 2
1010
5002
0000
1010
0000
1001
5001
2220
3050
5535
4324

sw.-g/.;mng
Runde3 Runde4
00100 o000O0O0
00000 00000
10110 00000
00010 00015
11035 01005
50055 00005
00241 00003
02155 00102
11021 01011
01455 11021
11125 11025
35154 22355
50155 35151
55055 22035
Runde3 Runde4
00205 00012
10005 00005
55555 55555
2000 1110
0010 0111
Runde3 Runde4
00005 00005
10132 10051
12222 13415
14051 11131
23105 13554
Runde 3 Runde4
02002 00003
05012 13004
51223 52115
52115 22115
55515 51125
Runde 3 Runde4
0000 0011
0010 0000
0020 0000
2030 1000
0150 0001
4000 2011
1002 0011
2200 2100
2131 1041
3545 5534
5434 3533

Str.

E+20
E+20
E+20
E+20
E+20 5

Str.

Str.

Str.

Str.

100

Total Bem

2
2
16
20
28
38
51
53
54
59
68
70
71
73

5h15
5h17

Total Bem

22
26

929

12

Total Bem

24
31
49
52
70

Total Bem

25
43
58
61
69

Total Bem

11
12
15
16
18
18
21
22
31
69
162

10x0
6x0
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Benjamins
Rang StartNr Name
1 302 Benosmane Théo
2 301 Morard Jules
3 309 Eggimann Stefan
4 321 Holzel Simon
5 314  Girardin Camille
6 304 Kompalka Tim
7 310 Baeriswyl Arthur
8 312  Ristic Livio
9 311  Fliick Lucy
10 320 Maitre Yanis
11 322  Wagner Caelan
12 306 Fuchs Fyn
13 217  Buchwalder Thomas
14 112 Kompalka Sara
DNF 319  Frei Tim
Poussins
Rang StartNr Name
1 1499 Magnolio David
2 403  Hofer Janis
3 404  Gonzales Toni
4 411  Fluck Kim
5 407  Girardin Romain
6 408  Keller Loris
7 413  Nagele Michel
8 418  Anliker Jonas
9 406  Oberli Alec
nL 907 Pezzetti Zeno
nL 908  Pezzotti Remi
Découverte
Rang StartNr Name
1 508 Keller Noé
2 501 Landolt Alisha
3 507  Niko Lussi
4 509 Von Duisburg Joris
5 511  Sieber Liam
6 512 Buchwalder Lucas
nL 961 Bodino Elia
nL 959  Aktas Filippo
nL 962  Buzzi Tazio
nL 963 Longo Jason
nL 960 Buzzi Zeno

Velo-Trial
18.06.2017 Iragna

Ort

Club

Belmont-sur-Lau: VTBJ
Palézieux-Village VTBJ

Bettlach
Stafa
Vucherens
Stafa
Carrouge
Oftringen
Niederdorf
Vicpves

Vicges
Stafa
Wolfhausen

Ort

Como
Vordemwald
Bévilard
Niederdorf
Vucherens
Wolfhusen
Stafa
Bassecourt
Niederdorf
Belizona
Biasca

Ort
Wolfhausen
Hinwil
Stafa
Ofrtingen
Stafa
Vicques
Biasca
Rodi
Giornico
Sementina
Giornico

VTTT
VTCS
VTBJ
VTCS
VTBJ
RVV
RVV
VCBA
RVV
VTCS
VBCA
VTCS
VTCS

Club

RVV

RVV
VTBJ
VTCS
VTCS
VCBA
RVV

Club

VTCS
VTCS
VTCS
VTCS
VTCS
VCBA

Runde 1
0140
0251
3550
5552
4554
2555
3555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
2555

Runde 1
0150
2351
4351
5255
4553
5355
5555
5355
5555
5555
4555

Runde 1
0000
0050
0000
0025
2021
3255
0005
4351
5055
0100
0152

18.06.2017 16:30

Runde 2
0100
0050
0350
3550
4551
3555
5555
3555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
3553

Runde 2
1211
2250
3152
5124
5353
4355
2555
5555
4555
5555
5555

Runde 2
2000
0010
5010
0055
1555
1254
0302
1055
3205
0010
0115

swﬁgg;mw
Runde3 Runde4
1050 0010
0010 0010
0050 0020
3041 0030
1030 1150
3552 1155
5252 2352
4255 2255
5355 2353
5555 2355
5555 2355
5555 2455
4354 2254
3153 2453

55

Runde3 Runde4
0100 0100
4230 5510
2523 2325
2345 1413
2531 2521
1335 1544
1455 1524
2542 1535
2555 4515
3555 5555
1555 1535
Runde3 Runde4
0001 0010
0000 0000
1012 0110
0300 0010
1542 1242
2255 3555
1003 0000
0050 0520
1555 5151
1110 1000
0155 0000

Str.

100
200

Str.

100

Str.

100
100

Total Bem

13
15
28
41
44
62
64
68
71
75 5h02
75 5h03
76
169
266
43 DNF

Total Bem

13
40
48
52
54
61
64
65
71
78
169

Total Bem

4
6
12
21
42
59
14
36
53
106
126
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